Pvm

02.10.2022
02.10.2022
02.10.2022
02.10.2022
02.10.2022
02.10.2022
02.10.2022
02.10.2022
02.10.2022

Pvm

22.10.2022
22.10.2022
22.10.2022
22.10.2022
22.10.2022
22.10.2022
22.10.2022
22.10.2022
22.10.2022

Kello

11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00

Kello

9:30

10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30

Sarja

T14 HS LR
T14_HS_LR
T14 HS LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS LR

Sarja

T14_HS_LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS_LR

Kotijoukkue

SB Naantali
Laly

FBT Karhut

Laly

Airisto SB

PoU

SBS Wirmo T12
Nystars

SB Naantali

Kotijoukkue

SB Naantali

FBT Karhut

P6U

FBT Karhut

SBS Wirmo T14
FBC Turku T12
Laly

Nystars

Airisto SB
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Vierasjoukkue

FBT Karhut
SBS Wirmo T14
PoU

FBC Turku T12
SBS Wirmo T14
Nystars

FBC Turku T12
Airisto SB

SBS Wirmo T12

T14 HAASTAJASARJAN OTTELUOHJELMA KAUDELLA 2022-23

Vierasjoukkue

Airisto SB

SBS Wirmo T14
SB Naantali
FBC Turku T12
SBS Wirmo T12
Nystars

PoU

SBS Wirmo T12
Lady

Pelipaikka

Maijaméaen lh
Maijamaen lh
Maijamdaen lh
Maijamaen lh
Maijaméaen lh
Maijamaen lh
Maijamaen lh
Maijamaden lh
Maijamaen lh

Pelipaikka

SB-Areena
SB-Areena
SB-Areena
SB-Areena
SB-Areena
SB-Areena
SB-Areena
SB-Areena
SB-Areena

Kentta Paikkakunta

R R R R R R R R R

Kentta

R R R R R R R R R

Naantali
Naantali
Naantali
Naantali
Naantali
Naantali
Naantali
Naantali
Naantali

Paikkakunta

Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Vastuujoukkue

SB Naantali
SB Naantali
SB Naantali
SB Naantali
SB Naantali
SB Naantali
SB Naantali
SB Naantali
SB Naantali

Vastuujoukkue

Airisto SB
Airisto SB
Airisto SB
Airisto SB
Airisto SB
Airisto SB
Airisto SB
Airisto SB
Airisto SB
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Pvm

12.11.2022
12.11.2022
12.11.2022
12.11.2022
12.11.2022
12.11.2022

12.11.2022
12.11.2022
12.11.2022

Kello

9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00

10:00
12:00
14:00

Sarja

T14 HS LR
T14_HS_LR
T14 HS LR
T14_HS_LR
T14_HS LR
T14_HS_LR

T14 HS LR
T14 HS LR
T14 HS LR

Kotijoukkue

SBS Wirmo T14
Airisto SB

SBS Wirmo T14
SBS Wirmo T12
FBC Turku T12
PoU

FBT Karhut
LaJy
Nystars

Vierasjoukkue

PBU

FBC Turku T12
SB Naantali
Airisto SB

SB Naantali
SBS Wirmo T12

LaJdy
Nystars
FBT Karhut
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Pvm

20.11.2022
20.11.2022
20.11.2022
20.11.2022
20.11.2022
20.11.2022
20.11.2022
20.11.2022
20.11.2022

Kello

10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

Sarja

T14 HS LR
T14 HS LR
T14 HS LR
T14 HS LR
T14 HS LR
T14 HS LR
T14 HS LR
T14 HS LR
T14 HS LR

Kotijoukkue

SBS Wirmo T14
SBS Wirmo T12
FBC Turku T12
SBS Wirmo T12
Airisto SB

FBC Turku T12
SB Naantali
PoU

Nystars

Vierasjoukkue

Nystars

FBT Karhut
SBS Wirmo T14
Lady

FBT Karhut
P6U

LaJdy

Airisto SB

SB Naantali

Pelipaikka

Kisariihi
Kisariihi
Kisariihi
Kisariihi
Kisariihi
Kisariihi

Momentum
Momentum
Momentum

Pelipaikka

Pohitullin ph
Pohitullin ph
Pohitullin ph
Pohitullin ph
Pohitullin ph
Pohitullin ph
Pohitullin ph
Pohitullin ph
Pohitullin ph

Kentta

[ O S Y =Y

[EEN

Kentta

R R R R R R R R R

Paikkakunta

Poytya
Poytya
Poytya
Poytya
Poytya
Poytya

Pori
Pori
Pori

Paikkakunta

Uusikaupunki
Uusikaupunki
Uusikaupunki
Uusikaupunki
Uusikaupunki
Uusikaupunki
Uusikaupunki
Uusikaupunki
Uusikaupunki

Vastuujoukkue

PoU
P6U
POU
Po6U
PoU
PoU

FBT Karhut
FBT Karhut
FBT Karhut

Vastuujoukkue

Nystars
Nystars
Nystars
Nystars
Nystars
Nystars
Nystars
Nystars
Nystars



